Proforma Income Statement - Five Year Forecast
496 Electric Fund 156,154   172,726   172,726

Actual Actual Actual Actual Approved Forecast Proposed Proposed Proposed Proposed Forecast Forecast Forecast
(Amounts in Thousands) FY 18-19 FY 19-20 FY 20-21 FY 21-22 FY 22-23 FY 22-23 FY 23-24 FY 23-24 FY 24-25 FY 24-25 FY 25-26 FY 26-27 FY 27-28
Line 4/26/2022 1/26/2023 3/2/2023 4/6/2023 3/2/2023 4/6/2023

RATE INCREASE 0.00% 1.00% 0.00% 1.24% Oct, Apr 6.00% 6.00% 8.50% 8.50% 8.00% 8.00% 8.00% 8.00% 7.00%
1 MWh Nel 1,098,320   1,051,101   1,015,537   1,025,707   1,069,723   1,076,278   1,074,285   1,074,285   1,100,915   1,100,915   1,139,753   1,175,411   1,207,532
2 MWh Sales 1,060,549   1,019,371   962,319   978,966   1,037,632   1,043,990   1,042,056   1,042,056   1,067,888   1,067,888   1,105,561   1,140,148   1,171,307

3 ECAC and Energy Rate 0.0854$   0.0865$   0.0869$   0.0879$   0.0929$   0.0923$   0.1002$   0.1002$   0.1079$   0.1079$   0.1160$   0.1248$   0.1331$
4 All other (Reliability, Demand, Customer) 0.0677$   0.0686$   0.0689$   0.0697$   0.0736$   0.0732$   0.0795$   0.0795$   0.0855$   0.0855$   0.0920$   0.0989$   0.1055$
5 Average Rate 0.1531   0.1550   0.1557   0.1576   0.1665   0.1656   0.1797   0.1797   0.1935   0.1935   0.2080   0.2238   0.2386

6 Operating Revenues
7 Retail 162,386   158,024   149,846   154,304   172,726   172,847   187,269   187,269   206,593   206,593   229,952   255,110   279,476
8 Wholesale 21,791   15,442   42,088   21,486   50,000   44,359   50,000   50,000   50,000   50,000   50,000   50,000   50,000
9 Transmission Sales 892   894   846   701   701   643   701   701   701   701   701   701   701

10 Telecom and internet 3,984   3,800   3,944   4,061   4,000   4,200   4,400   4,400   4,600   4,600   4,750   4,850   4,950
11 Other Income 3,628   2,580   4,251   1,838   2,173   1,634   1,618   1,753   2,043   2,183   2,421   2,594   2,754
12 Operating Revenues 192,681   180,740   200,974   182,390   229,600   223,682   243,988   244,123   263,937   264,077   287,823   313,255   337,881
13
14 Power Supply Expenses
15 Power and Fuel 85,785   84,666   80,970   95,127   94,608   106,311   112,761   113,169   117,857   119,371   116,733   124,225   126,143